Rangliste 4 d
Gruppe1
12.09.2021 10.00 Uhr
Sportfreunde Dresden

Rangliste 4 d
Gruppe 2
12.09.2021 10.00 Uhr
TSV Leubnitz

Rangliste 4 d
Gruppe 3

Heidisch Becker Sportfreunde
Petzold TTV Dresden 2007
Schuckert Sportfreunde
Klare Elbe

Hantzschel TTV Systemhaus
Marburg Gorbitzbach
Sheynin Makkabi

Grolel Neustadt
Goerigk Hellerau

Wienert Hellerau
Braunschweig Mickten
Schmadicke Loschwitz

1499
1489
1260
1492
1397
1353
1384
1545
1414
1351
1381
1378

Blochwitz TTV Dresden 2007
Weselek Mickten
Gietzelt Elbe

Rozec Elbe

Moritz Zschachwitz
Brode Gorbitzbach
Bombach Trachenberge
Patel Neustadt
Gommlich Hellerau
Schreiter Hellerau
Than Tran Ngoc Trachenberge

1345
1493
1496
1483
1537
1406
1477
1352
1438
1384
1629

Die Platze 8-10 steigen ab und missen sich nachste Saison neu qualifizieren

Platz 1 steigt in RL 4c auf
Rot = Absage




